
 
GBT Calendar Events are subject to change (cancellation/postponement). Please check website 

or contact program directors/temple prior to attending. CHANGES**** 
 

AUGUST 2018 
Special Religious Events 

 

▪ 25st Aug, Sat – SHRI SRINIVAS KALYANAM – 11:00am - 1:30pm  
 

Recurring monthly Religious Events 

 

▪ 3rd Aug, Fri – Shri Lalitha Sahasranama Archana – 6:30pm 
▪ 5th Aug, Sun – Krittika/Shri Murugan Abhishekam – 10:30am – 12:30pm 
▪ 18th Aug, Sat – Shramdaan – 9:00am to 2:00pm 
▪ 19th Aug, Sun – Jain Bhajan Program – 11:30am to 1:00pm 
▪ 25th Aug, Sat – Poornima/ Shri Satyanarayana Pooja – 6:30pm 
▪ 26th Aug, Sun – SOS – Mediation – 5:00 to 6:30pm 
▪ 30th Aug, Thur – Sankashti Chaturthi/Shri Ganesh Abhishekam – 6:30pm  

 

Recurring Weekly Religious Events 
 

▪ Shri Venkateshwara Abhishekam – 10:30am to 12:00pm 
o Saturdays Aug – 4th, 11th, 18th, 25th 

▪ Sai Bhajans – 7:30pm to 8:30pm  
o Thursdays Aug –2nd,9th, 16th, 23rd, 30th 

▪ Bhajans – 4:30pm to 6:30pm 
– Aarti followed by Prasad – 6:30pm onwards  

o Sundays Aug – 5th, 12th, 19th 
▪ Shri Shiva Abhishekam – 6:30pm 

o Mondays Aug – 6th, 13th, 20th, 27th  
▪ Devi Pooja – 6:30pm 

o Fridays Aug – 10th, 17th, 24th, 31st 
 

Dates to Remember 
 

▪ 7th Aug, Tues - Ekadashi 
▪ 8th Aug, Wed – Pradosha Vrata 
▪ 21st Aug, Tues - Ekadashi 
▪ 23rd Aug, Thur - Pradosha Vrata 


